
TRISTATE 
T R I S T A T E H O U S E H O L D G O O D S T A R I F F C O N F E R E N C E , I N C . 

MAILING ADDRESS 
P.O. Box 1385 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 

KENNETH D. SATALOFF, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY 

May 19, 2015 

(856) 231-9012 
(856) 727-4844 (FAX) 

EMAIL: tristatetariff@gmail.com 

Ros emary Chiave11a 
Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg;; PA 17105-3265 

Dear Secretary Chiavetta: 

OFFICE HOURS 
Monday-Friday 
8:30 A.M.—5:00 P.M. 
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Enclosed herewith are three (3) copies of 3rd Revised Page 
42-B and 4th Revised Page 42-C t o i T a r i f f Freight Pa. P.U.C. 
No. 54,issued by Tri s t a t e Household Goods T a r i f f Conference, 
Inc., Agent, under power of attorney, and sent to you for 
f i l i n g i n compliance w i t h the requirements of the Pennsylvania 
PublicCUtility Law. 

Two (2) copies should be forwarded to Mr. Robert Bingaman, 
Compliance Manager, Bureau of Technical U t i l i t y Services for 
th e i r f i l e with the remaining copy being used by the Secretary's 
s t a f f for scanning. 

GLAMOUR MOVING COMPANY, INC. A=00112271 

Glamour Moving Company, Inc. i s seeking an increase i n i t s 
hourly rates transporting household goods i n use for distances 
of f o r t y (40) miles and less. Selective container rates being 
increased. 
Also attached i s an a f f i d a v i t stating that i t s 2014 Pa. Gross 
Revenues were less than $500,000 and i t s operating r a t i o was 
NOT less than 93X. 

The proposed loose-leaf revision has been f i l e d on sixt y (60) 
day's notice to be eff e c t i v e August 3, 2015 unless suspended 
otherwise. 

Please receipt and return-the duplicate copy of t h i s trans­
m i t t a l l e t t e r i n the enclosed self-addressed and stamped 
envelope. 

spe c t f u i l y yours, 

Kdtlneth D. Sataloff 
Executive Secretary 
KDS/mml 
Enclosures 

A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY "HOUSEHOLD" GOODS 



Glamour Moving Company. Inc. 
1285 Landing Lane 

Wcsiminstcr. iVID21l57 
(410)876-6919/(410)683-4984 
(3011596-1500 / (717)637-8665 

(•"as - (410)876-9749 
Hmail: daiimumnwirmffinol.com 

May 8. 2015 

Rosemary Chiavetta. 
Seceretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P. O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Dear Secretary Chiavetta: 

Please use the letter as our affidavit that our Pa. gross revenues for 2014 were less than 
S500.000 and that our operating ratio was NOT less than 93%. 

Respectfully yours. 

Daina Dill 
Owner 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 

3rd Revised Page 42-B cancels 2nd Revised Page 42-B FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 

GLAMOUR MOVING COMPANY, INC. Westminster, MD Certificate No. A-00112271 

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates 
shall apply for shipments originating in Adams, Franklin, Lancaster and York Counties and transported distances of forty 
(40) miles and less. 

TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE DD - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (Item 5) 
Subject to Notes AA and 1 and 2 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the 

applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2,3 
and 4. 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN 

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMN 3 COLUMN 4 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES 
ANY DAY 

(Fiat Charges in Dollars) 

HOURLY RATES (In Dollars) 
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES 

ANY DAY 
(Fiat Charges in Dollars) 

SUNDAYS AND 
HOLIDAYS 

(ANY HOUR) 
WEEKDAYS 
(ANY HOUR) 

SATURDAYS 
(ANY HOUR) 

VEHICLE and Driver • 135.00 • 135.00 • 135.00 
Additional men; each ..... See Note AA 20.00 20.00 20.00 
SUPERVISORS; each.. Below 30.00 30.00 30.00 

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: 
Sundays and Holidays: 3 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2. 
Weekdays (Any Hour): 3 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 3. 
Saturdays (Any Hour): 3 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 4. 

NOTE 2 - Any additional men after three (3) will be charged at $30.00 per man-hour. 

NOTE AA - A flat charge based on one (1) hour at the applicable transportation rates shown in Columns 2, 3, 
or 4 will be assessed to cover traveling charges to and from the job. 
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Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

ISSUED; June 2, 2015 EFFECTIVE: August 3,2015 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O, Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 

4th Revised Page 42-C cancels 3rd Revised Page 42-C FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 

GLAMOUR MOVING COMPANY, INC. Westminster, MD Certificate No. A-00112271 

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. Nos. 50 and 51 for the above carrier, the following rates 
shall apply for all shipments originating in Adams, Franklin, Lancaster and York Counties and transported distances of 
forty (40) miles and less and distances in excess of forty (40) miles. 

DESCRIPTION OF CONTAINER 

DISH PACKS 

CARTONS: 
Less than 3 cu ft 
3.1 cu fl 
6,1 cu ft 
TV 
Wardrobe* 
Mirror Crates 
Legal Totes 

• FLAT SCREEN TV BOX 

BUBBLE WRAP (Per Foot) ... 
BUBBLE WRAP (Per Roll) .... 
FURNITURE PADS (Cloth) 
LABELS(Per Pack) 
PAPER (25 Lbs) 
PAPER PADS (Per Pad) 

PLASTIC MATTRESS BAG: 
Twin 
Full 
Oueen/King 

PLASTIC CARPET RUNNER (Per Foot) 

CORD (Per Roll) 

SHRINK WRAP: 
Chair 
Loveseat .... 
Sofa 
Roll 

TAPE (Per Roll) 
TAPE GUN 
WARDROBE - BAR (24") 

•WARDROBE RENTAL. 

CONTAINER CHARGE 
(In Cents Per Each) 

700 

225 
275 
325 
850 
1350 
700 
350 

2500 

150 
700 
2000 
150 
3000 
350 

850 
1050 
1250 

100 

400 

650 
850 
1050 

• 3500 

300 
1500 
•200 

700 

• In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. Nos. 50 and 51 for the above carrier, the 
container charge above will apply plus hourly charge shown on 3rd Revised Page 42-B for packing and 
unpacking service plus one (1) hour travel charge. 

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

ISSUED: June 2, 2015 EFFECTIVE: August 3, 2015 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-73B5 


